Metropolitan Education District

Salary Schedule
Classified (CSEA) Monthly
School Year 2011-12

POSITION

RANGE

STEPS

LONGEVITY

3

4

3%
10 yrs

3%
13 yrs

3%
16 yrs

3%
19 hrs

3%
22 yrs

3%
25 yrs

3%
28 yrs

3%
31yrs

Campus Assistant

16

$1,951

$2,049

$2,151

$2,259

$2,372

$2,491

$2,566

$2,643

$2,722

$2,804

$2,888

$2,974

$3,064

$3,156

Registration/Attendance Clerk

18

$2,151

$2,259

$2,372

$2,491

$2,616

$2,747

$2,829

$2,914

$3,002

$3,092

$3,185

$3,280

$3,378

$3,480

Groundskeeper
Instructional Aides
Purchasing Technician

20

$2,372

$2,491

$2,616

$2,747

$2,884

$3,028

$3,119

$3,212

$3,309

$3,408

$3,510

$3,616

$3,724

$3,836

Administrative Assistant |
Maintenance Person
Custodian/Van Driver
Custodian

22

$2,616

$2,747

$2,884

$3,028

$3,179

$3,338

$3,438

$3,541

$3,648

$3,757

$3,870

$3,986

$4,105

$4,228

Account Technician Il
Groundskeeper Il
Site Registrar

23

$2,747

$2,884

$3,028

$3,179

$3,338

$3,505

$3,610

$3,718

$3,830

$3,945

$4,063

$4,185

$4,311

$4,440

Accountability Specialist
Administrative Assistant I|
Custodian Il

HR Specialist

24

$2,884

$3,028

$3,179

$3,338

$3,505

$3,680

$3,790

$3,904

$4,021

$4,142

$4,266

$4,394

$4,526

$4,662

Head Custodian

Head Groundskeeper

HR Credentialing Specialist
Program Registrar
Purchasing Specialist

26

$3,179

$3,338

$3,505

$3,680

$3,864

$4,057

$4,179

$4,304

$4,433

$4,566

$4,703

$4,844

$4,990

$5,139

Facilities Support Specialist

27

$3,338

$3,505

$3,680

$3,864

$4,057

$4,260

$4,388

$4,519

$4,655

$4,795

$4,939

$5,087

$5,239

$5,396

Executive Admin Assistant
Licensed Assistant

Painter

Payroll Specialist

Program Representative

28

$3,505

$3,680

$3,864

$4,057

$4,260

$4,473

$4,607

$4,745

$4,888

$5,034

$5,185

$5,341

$5,501

$5,666




STEPS LONGEVITY

POSITION RANGE 1 ) 2 . : 6 3% | 3% | 3% | 3% | 3% | 3% 3% 3%

10yrs|13yrs |16 yrs {19 hrs |22 yrs| 25yrs | 28yrs | 31 yrs
Executive Assistant (frozen)
System Support Specialist 29 $3,680] $3,864| $4,057| $4,260| $4,473| $4,697| $4,838| $4,983| $5,133| $5,287| $5,445| $5,608| $5,777| $5,950
Accountant
Lead Painter 30 $3,864| $4,057| $4,260( $4,473| $4,697| $4,932| $5,080| $5,232| $5,389| $5,551 $5,718]| $5,889| $6,066| $6,248
Computer/Network Technician | 5 | ¢4 (57| 64 260 $4.473| $4.697| $4,932| $5,179| $5,334| $5.494| $5 659| $5.820 $6,004| $6.184| 36,370 $6.561
Maintenance Specialist ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ’ ’
Senior Accountant
Webmaster/Database 33 $4,473| $4,697| $4,932| $5,179| $5,438( $5,710( $5,881| $6,058| $6,239| $6,427( $6,619| $6,818| $7,023| $7,233
Systems Analyst
Network Specialist 41 $6,611| $6,942| $7,289( $7,653| $8,036| $8,438| $8,691| $8,952| $9,220| $9,497( $9,782]|$10,075($10,377| $10,689

Salary Schedule is based on 1 full-time equivalent (FTE). Actual salary amount will be prorated based on actual portion of FTE assignment.




